Questions: Strongly Disagree (1)- [Disagree (2)— Neutral (3)- |Agree (4)- Strongly Agree (5)— |Total Responses— |Weighted Average—
The instructor’s presentations were well organized. 332 Z:?ponses iff:?ponses %glfi)[/:onses Zf?:?ponses gégzsﬁponses 703 4.26
The instructor adequately explained confusing/complex material. 332 ?:?ponses gf?:é)ponses ;ésisﬁponses g;;ﬁ:?ponses gg':::?ponses 706 4.24
i . 0 0, 0 0, 0
The instructor treated students fairly. i;s?e?ponses i'GZZe?ponses 2§Q?e?ponses gigfe?ponses i?f?e?ponses 706 4.39
The instructor's grading criteria were clearly defined. g.lgfgﬁponses gf?:?ponses gg?:?ponses ggf?:ﬁ,ponses i?égfgﬁponses 704 4.39
. . . . . 0/ 0, 0, 0, 0,
The instructor returned graded work and provided feedback on assignments in a timely manner. g;sgfe?ponses ibefe?ponses ;;[r)e?ponses igésfe?ponses gg&ofe?ponses 703 491
The instructor consistently began and ended the class on time. ;i)giﬁponses iﬁ:ﬁponses 2;10?;?p0nses g?f?:?ponses igg?:?ponses 705 4.36
The instructor was available outside of class as stated in the syllabus. i;‘f;?ponses éf::;oonses 254 l:'l;?ponses 3i§2?:?ponses igéG?S?ponses 702 4.42
1 would recommend this instructor to others. 3:41% 1.99% 9.25% 26.74% 58.61%
24 responses 14 responses 65 responses [188 responses |412 responses 703 4.35

Questions: Mean— Standard Deviation—
The instructor’s presentations were well organized. 4.26 0.97
The instructor adequately explained confusing/complex material. 4.24 1.03
The instructor treated students fairly. 4.39 0.91
The instructor’s grading criteria were clearly defined. 4.39 0.94
The instructor returned graded work and provided feedback on assignments in a timely manner. 421 1.12
The instructor consistently began and ended the class on time. 4.36 0.92
The instructor was available outside of class as stated in the syllabus. 4.42 0.86
| would recommend this instructor to others. 4.35 0.97
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